100BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1310nm-
TX/1550nm-RX 10km DOM LC SMF
Transceiver
1www.fs.com
Applications
•    Single Mode bi-directional Transmission
SFP Multi-source Package with LC Receptacle
Up to 155Mb/s Data Links

www.fs.com 14
         100BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1310nm-TX/1550nm-RX 10km DOM LC SMF TRANSCEIVER
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
 SFP-FB-GE-T 100BASE-T SFP SGMII Copper RJ-45 100m DOM Transceiver Module
SFP-GE-100FX 100BASE-FX SFP SGMII 1310nm 2km DOM LC MMF Transceiver Module
SFP-100LX-31 100BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 15km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
SFP-100EX-31 100BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
SFP-100ZX-55 100BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
SFP-100FX-31  100BASE-FX SFP 1310nm 2km Industrial DOM LC MMF Transceiver Module
SFP-100LX-31 100BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km Industrial DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
SFP-FE-BX          100BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1310nm-TX/1550nm-RX 10km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
SFP-FE-BX          100BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1550nm-TX/1310nm-RX 10km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
SFP-FE-BX           100BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1310nm-TX/1550nm-RX 20km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
SFP-FE-BX 100BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1550nm-TX/1310nm-RX 20km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
www.fs.com 15